stop shop

Choose Thomas
Moore for all your
schoolwear needs

- a personal service
with guaranteed value.

Our price
guarantee

Purchase anything
from us that is not
competative with
identical merchandise
on sale locally,
excluding sale or
special offer items

- we shall be happy to
refund the difference.

Spread

the cost

Ease the pain, start
saving now - call or
phone in to start.

g A THOMAS gm

MooORE

www.thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk

YOUR PARTNER

For quality & value, choice & service

IDE PRIMARY SCHOOL

Prices based on average 5 year old.

ITEM

Sweatshirt
or Cardigan

Polo Shirt
Trousers

or Skirt

or Pinafore
Socks

Shoes

Name Tapes
Summer Dress

Bookbag

T.Shirt
Shorts
Socks
Plimsolls

Shoebag

2023/24
UNISEX
COLOUR DESCRIPTION
Emerald with logo
Emerald with logo
Navy with logo
Grey several styles and prices
Grey several styles and prices
Grey several styles and prices
Grey or White 5 pair pack
Black
Iron on printed while you wait

Green and White

Emerald with logo
P.E. and GAMES

Emerald with logo

Black or Navy

White twin pack

Black

View or buy online at:

FROM

£10.50
£12.50

£8.50
£5.50
£10.99
£10.50
£7.25
£19.99
£3.50
£11.99
£6.99

£5.50
£3.99
£5.99
£8.99
£3.50

www.thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk

orders@thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk

Thomas Moore, 102 -

104 Fore Street, Exeter EX43JB

Prices may vary as cost changes occur



