

Your one stop shop

Choose Thomas Moore for all your schoolwear needs - a personal service with guaranteed value.

Our price guarantee

Purchase anything from us that is not competative with identical merchandise on sale locally, excluding sale or special offer items - we shall be happy to refund the difference.

Spread the cost

Ease the pain, start saving now - call or phone in to start.



MOORE

www.thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk

YOUR PARTNER

For quality & value, choice & service

IDE PRIMARY SCHOOL

Prices based on average 5 year old.

2023/24

UNISEX

	ITEM	COLOUR	DESCRIPTION	FROM
	Sweatshirt or Cardigan	Emerald Emerald	with logo with logo	£10.50 £12.50
	Polo Shirt	Navy	with logo	£8.50
	Trousers	Grey	several styles and prices	£5.50
	or Skirt	Grey	several styles and prices	£10.99
	or Pinafore	Grey	several styles and prices	£10.50
	Socks	Grey or White	5 pair pack	£7.25
	Shoes	Black		£19.99
	Name Tapes	Iron on	printed while you wait	£3.50
	Summer Dress	Green and White		£11.99
	Bookbag	Emerald	with logo	£6.99
P.E. and GAMES				
	T.Shirt	Emerald	with logo	£5.50
	Shorts	Black or Navy		£3.99
	Socks	White	twin pack	£5.99
	Plimsolls	Black		£8.99
	Shoebag			£3.50

View or buy online at:

www.thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk



View or buy online at www.thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk

Call 01392 255711

orders@thomasmooretoymaster.co.uk Thomas Moore, 102 - 104 Fore Street, Exeter EX43JB Prices may vary as cost changes occur